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PREFERENZE MEMBRI PARLAMENTO EUROPEO DEL 8 e 9 giugno 2024

ALTERNATIVA POPOLARE

LISTAN. 3

0 Totale

SEVERIN

o

DE SANTIS

PETRECC

A

MANCINO |GADOLA

PICA

D'AGUI'

CENTO

CITTA

DE ANGELIS

TO

CORNACC |D'ESPOSI

HIA

CARLUCCIO

PAOLILLO |RIPEPI

BANDEC
CHI

2

Sezione

10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17
TOTALE




